Giltrap Audi World Cup Festival

AT WOODHILL SANDS 15-17 JANUARY 2021

SHOW SECRETARY:
Louise Blair

249 Foster Road

RD1 Kumeu 0891
sjwaitemata@gmail.com

Stabling List by
SHOW JUMPING CUSTOMER

X
021722448
\\ 4 WAITEMATA
B B Block
A A Block
CYD Covered Yards
STB Stables
CNT Central Yards
P Portable
C C block
Please note - there are TWO columns of stabling allocations.
All stabling allocation subject to change based on scratchings.
DO NOT take any yard that is not assigned to you as below!
STABLING Allocations Burton, Dylan o1
- Burton, Sue CNT10
Baker, Philippa A81 " Burton, Sue CNT11
Baker, Philippa A2 " Burton, Sue CNTA12
Ball, Ange A61 | Burton, Sue CNT13
Ball, Ange AB2 | Burton, Sue CNT9
Benshaw, Russell CNT20 | Chaplin , Joanna C31
Benshaw, Russell CNTZ27 | Chaplin , Joanna C32
Blackbourn, Lisa B7 | Clark, Jeremy CNT14
Blackbourn, Lisa B8 | Clark, Jeremy CNT15
Blackbourn, Lisa B9 | Clark, Melissa C10
Bodle, Jo B13 | Clark, Melissa C11
Bodle, Jo B14 | collins, amanda C39
Bodle, Jo B15 | Commons, Rosie CY10
Borland, Scott C38 | Commons, Rosie CY9
Bouzaid, Georgia A21 ‘ Conder, Paxton Cc7
Bouzaid, Georgia A22 | Cooper, Leah Cy24
Brennan, Lauren AS3 | Corkery, Jasmine C15
Brennan, Lauren A4 | Cornegé , Christine S11
Brennan, Lauren A55 | Cottle, James CNT23
Brooks, Ta_sh A4 | Cottle, James CNT24
Brown, Emily CNT17 | Cottle, James CNT25
Bult, Maddison CNT1 " Cottle, James CNT26
Bult, Maddison CNT2 | Croucher, oliver S12
Bult, Maddison CNT3 | Crous, Colleen CNT44
Burnett, Karen S1 | Daly, Laura S4
Burnett, Karen S2 | Daly, Laura S5
Burnett, Karen S3 | de Leeuw, Karyn AS7
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de Leeuw, Karyn
Dickey, Mathew

du Plessis, Skye
Edgecombe, Brooke
Edgecombe, Brooke
Edgecombe, Oliver
Edgecombe, Oliver
Faber, Emma

Fawcett-McNaughton, Catherine

Fitzsimon, Tegan
Fitzsimon, Tegan
Fitzsimon, Tegan
Forsythe, Carol
Forsythe, Carol
Forsythe, Carol
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Francis, Deborah
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gaze, Emma
Gravatt, Amy
Gravatt, Amy
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Greatorex, Adele
Hall, Fiona

Hall, Fiona

Hall, Fiona
Hawkins, Therese
Hawkins, Therese
Hawthorn, Bridget
Hayward, Emily
Hayward, Emily
Hayward, Emily
Hayward, Emily
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hewlett, Kate
Hunter, Simone
Hunter, Simone
Jackson, Alannah
Jackson, Alannah
Jameson, Nicola
Jameson, Nicola

A58
A13
A76
CY20
Cy21
CY18
CY19
CNT31
C1

C26
CYy14
CY15
CNT28
CNT29
CNT30
S16
S17
S18
S19
S20
A70
AT1
A87
A88
A89
A74
A75
C12
C13
C14
CY6
CY7
CY8
A45
A46
B19
CY12
CY13
S6

S7
CNT37
CNT38
CNT39
CNT40
CNT41
CNT42
CNT43
CNT45
A23
A24
CY25
CY26
B38
B39

Jarvis, Michelle
Jarvis, Michelle
Jarvis, Michelle
Katavich, Rosa
Katavich, Rosa
Kempster, Charles
Kewish, Andrea
Kincheff, Anna
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lammers, Diana
Lawrie, Georgia
Leggott, Dagny
Leggott, Dagny
Lelean, Rachael
Lelean, Rachael
Malcolm, Rachel
Malcolm, Rachel
Marshall, Danika
Mason, Kristie
Mason, Kristie
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
massie, brenda
Matheson, Melody
Matheson, Melody
McCambridge, Kylee
McCambridge, Kylee
McCambridge, Kylee
McCambridge, Kylee
McKay, Robbie
McKay, Robbie
mckee, Caitlin
mckee, Caitlin
McMillan, Jan
McMillan, Jan
McNeill, Joy
McNeill, Joy
McQuade, Karyn
McQuade, Karyn
Moore, Amy
Moore, Amy
Mussen, Paula
Mynott, Sam
Mynott, Sam
Nicol, Kalani
Nowell, Sasha
O’Rourke , Yvonne
Page, Cindy

C18
C19
C20
CNT21
CNT22
CNT18
B16
C24
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20
ATT7
CY1
A32
A33
CNT7
CNT8
A5
A6
A12
CNT34
CNT35
C21
C22
S10
S14
S15
A1

A2
B5
B6
C36
C37
AGS
AG6
C23
C25
A59
AGO
AB3
Ac4
A72
A73
C2
A50
A51
C30
A34
A48
A38
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Page, Cindy

Pirihi, Jackie
Pirihi, Jackie
Podrumac, Bilyana
Podrumac, Bilyana
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
prendergast, Vicki
Ranger, Tessa
Ranger, Tessa
Rattray , Victoria
Rattray , Victoria
Readman, Ava
Rhys-Davies, Maia
Rogers, Alayna
Rogers, Alayna
Rutland, Liam
Rutland, Liam
Rutland, Liam
saxton, Simon
Sheehan, Sheree
Sheehan, Sheree
Shore, Nicky
Slaney, Anthony
Smit, Delta

Smith, Bryony
Smith, Nikki
Smith, Nikki
Smith, Nikki
smythe, tania
smythe, tania
sommerville, janice
sommerville, janice
sommerville, janice
sommerville, janice
Spurway, Donna
Spurway, Donna
Spurway, Donna
Stanaway, Danielle
Stanaway, Danielle
Steiner, Anne
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Steiner, Sally
Stephens, Megan
Stephens, Megan
Stevens, Kelly
Stevens, Kelly
Stevens, Kelly
Stewart, Kelly

A39
A56
CNT19
A10
A11
C40
C41
CYy27
CY28
C27
C28
C8
C9
S13
CNT16
B21
B22
A83
A84
A85
AB8
CYy22
CY23
A3
A47
B18
CNT4
B10
B11
B12
B23
B24
CY4
CY5
S8
S9
A25
A26
A27
B25
B26
A79
B1

B2
B3
B4
CY2
CY3
C16
C17
B27
B28
B29
CY11

Styles, Anne-Marie
Sullivan, Tara
Teixeira, llona
Teixeira, llona
Topper, Sarah
Topper, Sarah

Trow, Jess

Trow, Jess

Valentine, Stuart

van Cingel, Karen
Van Lierde, Samantha
Van Lierde, Samantha
Van Lierde, Samantha
van Rooyen, Margaret
van Rooyen, Margaret
Wade, Laura

Watson, Martin
Watson, Martin
Watson, Melissa
Watson, Melissa
White, Nicky
Windross, Rose
Windross, Rose

A86
CNT36
A28
A29
A30
A31
C5
C6
A80
B30
C29
CY16
CY17
A36
A37
A35
B35
B36
C34
C35
CNT32
C3
C4
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